S/N CODE Specification guantity
Fault code 1 1330046 Hexagonal nail M6°25 16

2 2500488 Up lid (LEFT) 1

1.E01--Overvoltage or low-voltage protection. g ﬁ;%%g Emrml L ?
5 2500486 Pipe 12.6°103.5 2

5] 2500489 Up idiRIGHT) 1

! 3100140 — :

Silencer 2

v 'OEY DCI90K 9 2500487 Pipe 12.6"133.5 2

- 1) M7 10 4200163 O type washer10*2 =]

o ® 11 4100950 Handle 1

- '5 4 1 12 4200171 square washer DCI00 2
D @ | H) 13 2500455 Valve pressor 4
y N . ! 14 2200314 Valve plate 14*50°0.1 4

4 o ﬁ) q | @ YOI K @‘j} 15 2500454 Middle lid 4
& — T % D 16 2200315 Valve plate 14*50°0.08 8
= . t'l- . e : o~ 17 2200316 Washer 10*12*0.6 4
e At 18 1310046 Cross mail M4°88 4

% 113 19 4200162 O type washer 63°3 4

e 20 2130045 gas clinder 69°63.7°24.5 4

21 1360001 Hexagonal screr ME*16 4

22 2500456 Cup plate 4

23 4200165 Cup 48°88"0.08 4

24 2500457 Pistion 4

25 1330047 Heagonal Nail M&8*20 4

26 1100141 Bearing 6006 RS/SYBS 4

27 1400048 Washer 30°40°2 2

28 2190170 Crank 2

29 2200317 Lock plate 2

30 1340007 Hexagonal nail MB*10 2

31 1310070 Cross nail M4"16 8

32 4100902 Impelier Cover 2

33 1500015 Bearing washer 14 2

34 4100903 Impeller A [

a5 1600029 Hexagonal Scew M5 4

36 2500490 Case body 1 1

37 1100142 Bearing 6203RS/CW 2

38 3110168 stator 1

39 1410061 wssher 5 B

40 1410067 rfing 5 5

41 1310073 Cross nail M5*100 2

42 3110169 Rotor 1

43 2500491 Case body 2 1

44 1350043 Hexagonal nail M5*145 4

45 4100904 Impeller B 1
45 4200167 Rubber foot 4

47 25004489 Alu.Case of driver 1

48 3900199 Driver PCB 1

49 1310065 Cross nail M3*10 5

50 3900271 LCD PCB ]

51 1200041 Cross nail 5T2.5"8-c 4

52 3210111 3C Cable 3°1*2.6m 1

53 4100905 Cover of driver 1 1




